November 25th December 2nd December 9th | December 16th January 6th
Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away
v Brooks Lake Trail Isfeld Vanier Lake Trail | Southgate Alberni Lake Trail Isfeld Alberni
S Cumberland Alberni Highland Lake Trail Isfeld Highland Southgate Cumberland | Cumberland Vanier A ‘
faa] Vanier Highland Brooks Cumberland Phoenix Brooks Brooks Vanier Southgate Phoenix
Phoenix Isfeld Alberni Southgate Vanier Alberni Highland Phoenix Highland Brooks :
Southgate BYE Phoenix BYE Cumberland BYE Isfeld BYE Lake Trail BYE GRADE 8 BASKETBALL
November 25th December 2nd December 9th December 16th January 6th v‘ v
Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away
(_fl) Lake Trail Brooks Vanier Isfeld Southgate | Lake Trail | Lake Trail Alberni Alberni Isfeld Monday Tianl Cames
E Highland Vanier Lake Trail Highland Highland Isfeld Vanier Brooks Vanier Cumberland Start %mg 3:30pm
L) Alberni Cumberland | Cumberland Brooks Brooks Phoenix Phoenix Highland Phoenix Southgate Senior Students/Adult Refs
Isfeld Phoenix Southgate Alberni Alberni Vanier Cumberland | Southgate Brooks Highland No full court press if leading by 20
Southgate BYE Phoenix BYE Cumberland BYE Isfeld BYE Lake Trail BYE
Please send results to
Cory.Bowater@sd71.bc.ca
January 13th January 20th January 27th February 3rd February 10th
Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away
‘>’31 Brooks Isfeld Phoenix Lake Trail Highland Alberni Cumberland Highland Tournaments and Playdays
OI Alberni Phoenix Isfeld Cumberland Southgate Isfeld Southgate Brooks
(s} Vanier . Southgate Southgate Highland Cumberland Phoenix Phoenix Vanier January 18" — Four team playday —
Lake Trail Cumberland Alberni Brooks Lake Trail Vanier Isfeld Lake Trail Contact Craig Brooks — Girls
Highland BYE Vanier BYE Brooks BYE Alberni BYE
January 27" @ Isfeld — Boys and
January 13th January 20th January 27th February 3rd February 10th Girls
Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away
% Isfeld Brooks Lake Trail | Phoenix Alberni Highland | Lake Trail Isfeld S‘;‘:;iov:’:‘%’l;‘gfg‘;:_a';;;t -
(4 Phoenix Alberni Cumberland Isfeld Isfeld Southgate Brooks Southgate ) ’
G Southgate Vanier Highland Southgate Phoenix Cumberland Highland Cumberland Boys: Wrap up Tournament - Lake
Cumberland Lake Trail Brooks Alberni Vanier Lake Trail Vanier Phoenix Trail - Date: TBD
Highland BYE Vanier BYE Brooks BYE Alberni BYE
Girls Contact Boys Contact
Alberni Craig Brooks Cbrooks@sd70.bc.ca Alberni Neelam Parmar Nparmar@sd70.bc.ca
Brooks Trish Hoehn Trish.Hoehn@sd47.bc.ca Brooks Daniel Wang Daniel. Wang@sd47.bc.ca
Cumberland | Lindsay Eason Lindsayeasonl2@gmail.com Cumberland Terry Wan Terry_wanna@hotmail.com
Highland Megan Wilson Megan.Wilson@sd71.bc.ca Highland Ryan Blaak Ryanblaak@hotmail.com
Isfeld Charissa Campbell | Charissacampbell@hotmail.com Isfeld Kristjan Joubert Kristjan.Joubert@sd71.bc.ca
Lake Trail | Victoria Elliott Victoria.Elliott@sd71.bc.ca Lake Trail Kyle Timms Kyle. Timms@sd71.bc.ca
Phoenix Dylan Grier Dylan.Grier@sd72.bc.ca Phoenix Dylan Grier Dylan.Grier@sd72.bc.ca
Southgate Leah Kay Leah.Kay@sd72.bc.ca Southgate Josh Boldt Josh.Boldt@sd72.bc.ca
Vanier Jenna Campbell Jennacampbell@del.ca Vanier Ross McDonald Ross.McDonald@sd71.bc.ca




